
North & East Metro Groundwater Management Area 
DNR Staff Support Resources 

 
 

 

Last Name First Name Project Support Area Email Address 

Champion Glen Hydrologist glen.champion@state.mn.us 

  Doneen Randall Project Managing Sponsor randall.doneen@state.mn.us 
 

Randall Project Managing Sponsor randall.doneen@state.mn.us 

Frischman Jay Project Managing Sponsor jay.frischman@state.mn.us 

Garcia Marqeta Administrative Support marqeta.garcia@state.mn.us 

Husak Greg Communications greg.husak@state.mn.us 

Hunt Sean Water Use Hydrologist sean.hunt@state.mn.us 

    Kanwar          Pooja          Facilitator   pooja.kanwar@state.mn.us 

Lais Dan Project Managing Sponsor dan.lais@state.mn.us 

Miller Dan Project Manager dan.w.miller@state.mn.us 

Moeckel Jason Project Managing Sponsor jason.moeckel@state.mn.us 

Nerbonne Brian Stream Habitat Consultant brian.nerbonne@state.mn.us 

Wilson Grant Project Executive Sponsor grant.wilson@state.mn.us 

Smith Katie Project Executive Sponsor katie.smith@state.mn.us 

Richter Joe Groundwater Hydrologist joe.richter@state.mn.us 

Scollan         Dan          Area Hydrologist                      daniel.scollan@state.mn.us 
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